JUNIPER HILLS

COUNTRY CLUB

2022 JUNIOR SUMMER TENNIS

2022 marks the 36" year of the Juniper Hills Junior Summer Tennis Program directed by a USPTA Tennis
Professional and Assistant Tennis Instructor Syd McRoberts. Assistant Tennis Instructors Sean Kane, and
Ellie Surmelis will also be assisting during clinics. Junior players of all skill levels, ages 4-18, are welcome.
Sportsmanship and court etiquette are always emphasized. Each player will need to furnish their own
tennis racquet and water bottle.

Session 1- June
Week 1 Tuesday May 31%t - Thursday June 2™
Week 2 Monday June 6" - Thursday June 9t
Week 3 Monday June 13" - Thursday June 16"
Blackfoot Jr Exchange Friday June 17 8:30-12:00

Session 2- June/July
Week 1 Monday June 20" - Thursday June 23"
Week 2 Monday June 27" - Thursday June 30"
Week 3 Tuesday July 5" - Friday July 8"

Session 3- July/August
Week 1 Monday July 11" - Thursday July 14"
Week 2 Monday July 18" - Thursday July 21"
Week 3 Monday July 25" - Thursday July 28"
JHCC Junior Tennis Tournament: Monday-Wednesday, August 8- August 10"

Dates & times:

Pee-Wee ages 4-6 11-12pm

Session 1 June 1, 6, 8, 13, 15

Session 2 June 20, 22, 27, 29, July 6, 8

Session 3 July 11, 13, 18, 20, 25, 27
Group 1 Ages 7-9 12:00-1:00pm Monday-Thursday
Group 2 Ages 10-12 1:00-2:00pm Monday-Thursday
Group 3: Junior High 2:00-3:30pm Monday-Thursday
High School & Tourney players 7:30-9:00am Monday-Thursday

Cost per Session:
Pee-Wee $75 JHCC member; $85 non-member
Groups 1-2 $115 JHCC member; $125 non-member
Group 3 & High School $125 JHCC member; $135 non-member

For more information, please call Syd McRoberts at (208)-851-0285.



2022 JUNIOR CLASSES
GOLF

Junior Clinic Schedule
5-8 Years Old (Beginner) — 10:15-11:00am
9-12 Years Old (Intermediate) — 8:00-9:00am
13 and Up (Advanced) — 9:00-10:00am

Clinic 1: June 6™ — 8™ ($80 per junior golfer)
Clinic 2: June 27" — 29" ($80 per junior golfer)
Clinic 3: July18th - 20" ($80 per junior golfer)

Clinic 4: August 8" — 10" or 11" (depending on age) $100 per junior golfer
** includes entry into the JHCC Junior Tournament, Tee Prize and Lunch

Participants will enjoy one-hour lessons each morning, taught by PGA Head Golf Professional Dallen
Atkins, Director of Instruction John Wilson and PGA Assistant Golf Professional Jake Cutler. Each
lesson will focus on a different aspect of the game — from chipping and putting to irons, woods, and
golf etiquette. A perfect way to introduce your kids to the love of the game! We will also be doing
SNAG golf with the 5-8 year olds. If you haven’t heard of SNAG Golf...be sure to either check it out
before hand or come join us!

Again this year, we will be incorporating the Junior Club tournament with Clinic #3. Entry fee will be
included in the price of the clinic. Entry fee will include lunch and a tee prize for each participant on
the tournament day. Don’t delay...get your junior golfer signed up today! Sign up in the Golf Pro
Shop.

COLLARED SHIRT REQUIRED

SWIMMING LESSONS

9:30 a.m. Intermediate classes
10:00 a.m. Beginner classes
10:30 a.m. Beginner classes

Session 1: June 6™ — June 16™ Session 3: July 11" — July 21
Session 2: June 20" — June 30 Session 4: July 25" — August 4™

$65 for country club members, $75 for the public. Sessions run for two weeks, Monday — Thursday for
Y hour each. Fridays are make-up days in case of bad weather or holidays. Students must be at least
age 4 for classes. If you would like to sign up or would like any information, please call 233-0241.



